Date/venue

5/24/25,11:00 AM
Pista 1

5/24/25,11:35 AM
Pista 1

5/24/25,11:35 AM
Pista 3

5/24/25,12:10 PM
Pista 1

5/24/25,12:10 PM
Pista 3

5/24/25,1:55 PM
Pista 1

Ritmo Padel

P xporty

Calendar: Masculino Begginer / Grupo A

Home

Carlos Moreno Salcedo
Armando Bricefo Castafieda

Tommaso Meneghini
Carles Raventos Aymar

Rolando Bricefio Garmendia
Alberto Bricefio Castafeda

Carlos Moreno Salcedo
Armando Bricefo Castafieda

Jose Garrido
Alejandro Cedeno

Tommaso Meneghini
Carles Raventos Aymar

1/1

Result

5-6

2-13

7-8

9-5

1-5

5-6

Away team

Jose Garrido
Alejandro Cedefio

Jose Garrido
Alejandro Cedefio

Carlos Moreno Salcedo
Armando Bricefio Castafieda

Tommaso Meneghini
Carles Raventos Aymar

Rolando Bricefio Garmendia
Alberto Bricefio Castaneda

Rolando Bricefio Garmendia
Alberto Bricefio Castaneda
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